.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-536 SMOKE RISE SCHLRS ACAD 6/4-6/18 ( M-F) 7:10A-2:10P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

N

06:19 AM  CAMELOT CIR, 30084 & CAMELOT LA, 30084

06:22 AM 1281 BROCKETT RD, 30021 SILVER OAKS APTS (MAILBOX)

06:22 AM 1500 POST OAK DR ,30021 @ THE ELLIS APTS

06:23 AM 3800 BROCKETT TRL, 30021 @ SPRINGDALE GLEN APTS (ENTRANCE)
06:26 AM  MIRADOR AT IDLEWOOD (BACK) LAGUNA CIR ,30021 MALAGA CT

06:29 AM 1204 BROCKETT RD, 30021 @ BIRCH RUN/BROCKETT PL/PRESCOTT RDG
06:29 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 & TREE CREEK LN, 30021

06:29 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30021 & WETHERBURN DR, 30021

06:31 AM 4352 E PONCE DE LEON AVE, 30021 @ CARRIAGE OAKS APTS I &I

06:33 AM 3615 MONTREAL CREEK CIR ,30021 CLARKSTON STATION

06:43 AM 5130 E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 THE POINTE APTS

06:44 AM  KINGSGATE DR & SAXONY SQ ,30083 WILSHIRE CONDOS

06:44 AM  KINGSGATE DR ,30083 & WAMSLEY WAY ,30083

06:46 AM E PONCE DE LEON AVE ,30083 & ORCHARD PARK DR ,30083

06:48 AM 1529 SAGEWOOD CIR, 30083

06:49 AM  OAKENGATE DR, 30083 & MOUNTAIN OAK COVE, 30083

06:50 AM 4810 E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083

06:51 AM 4758 E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083

06:51 AM E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083@ PEACHTREE CREEK ON PONCE APTS
06:54 AM  HIDEAWAY DR, 30084 & IDLEVALE DR, 30084

06:55 AM IDLEHOUR DR, 30084 & IDLEHOUR WY, 30084 49
06:58 AM  DRAYTON WOODS DR, 30084 & DARWEN LA, 30084 50
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: SMOKE RISE ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkhkk k,kxk k,*x**

End of Run: 398.822

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*x

<

10
13
18
20
22
24
31
33
34
36
37
40
41
42
43
45
47

P NDDNMNMDNMNMPE PP WEREREDNDMDEDNDIDNDDDDND W ww NN

06/02/2025 Page 1



